Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :
PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333

WV\IVV.pprIj.L,UIII

Kompac Dealer

ompac

MODEL : HMD-DU-34-2-0O

PARTS CATALOG # 90922 REV.-

® REGISTERED TRADE MARK VARN INTERNATIONAL, OAKLAND, NEW JERSEY, USA


barb


PARTS CATALOG #090922 REV. -

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333
WWW.ppsnj.com

GEAR IS TR~
(O0ED PURPLE -~

o P 14 [ 091888 ] 15 x 5o SET SCRE :

2 13 | 0o0es1 | TIE B8 |

+ PART TS INCLUDED IN CUTLINED SUBASSEMELY. 12| 092230 CIMPRESSTON SPRING :
25 | 01662 | RETAINING RING U] 1| ow0gro] Backin PLATE KIT (rawaon) | |

%5 | 091262 SWAFT ASSY, .5, <] [ | va206 | SHOLLDER SCRew < | 10 | ow3m0] S SET (L& R) |
W | 001997 | IS, RETAINING CLIP <] [ 23| 002304 e I | [ 9 | os2zur | Eccentec :
33 | 091965 | DKL, RETATNING WASHER | |22 | 091986 wesier, rLAT 2 || 8 | oo0og | WETERING GCE, DU |
2 | 001111 OSC. ORIVE SAFT FOLLONER |+ | | 21 | 09041 | WAVE WASHER 2 || 7 [ ommr | serine, CopRessION :
| 091943 | SPRING PN +| |20 | 030973 13-1/4" FORA ROLLER W/B | 1 | | B | 00601 | DSCILLATER POST 2
0 | 092586 | BEARING + | [ 19 | osogse | cear cvurH assy | 5 [ oooses | TIE owe |
29 | 091609 | SHOLLOER SCREV, 9316 | 2| | 1B | 090084 | 1.0, STICKER (HAMADS) | 1 | [ 4 | 001801 | ¥5 x 18m SOC. HD. CAP SCREW| 0
%6 | 091311 13-1/4 SC, ROLL. PARTS ASSY| ¢ | | 17 | 09198 W5 « Jorm SO HD. SCREW] 2 | | 3 [ 03165 BLOCK, DSCILLATER 2
77 | 09260 | SAFETY STICKER | [ 16 | 092401 | BEARING « | [ 2| 00097 | ASSY, L., END FRME |
26 | 090989 13-1/4" WET. ROLL (MDY WA | 1 | | 15 | 091904 | M5 x 1orm SET SIREW |2 | | I | OW0OM7| ASSY, R.H. END FRAME |
TTEW [PART # | DESIRIPTION ary| e [paRT ¢ | dESCRIPTION | [Treve [pagT 8 | dECRIPTION iy



barb


AMD-DU34-2-0 MOUNTING BRACKET KIT: P/N 090932

PRINTERS PARTS

800-543-1117 201-935-9595

fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333 _
WWWw.ppsnj.com -7 ~

10
1!
c——/—/™
20

I
[

ok [TEMS INDICATED ARE NOT
PART DF BRACKET KIT

E 241094990 | FELT CLEANING SEALS #1121 090928 | BUSHING, SHAFT 2
23 1091699 | M6 x 30nn LOW HO SCREW 1 [1 1090946 | PAN, WATER 2
22 | 091697 | M5 x 16rn SCREW, FLAT HD. | | [0 | 09091 | BOTTLE BRACKET 1
21| 01717 | M6 SHOULDER SCREW 2 91 090829 | EXTENSION ARM 1
20 | 090756 | T-WRENCH, 2.5mm 1 0 | 093107 LIFT ARM 1
19| 091721 | M8 x 12nn LOW HD SCREW 2 7| 090902 | FCCENTRIC 2
1B | 091758 | M8 x 20nn SCREW 2 b | 090901 | PLUG, SIDE FRAME 2
[7 1092082 | M6 x 20mn FLAT HD. SCREW |2 5 | 080927 | SHAFT, ECCENTRIC 1
16 [ 091786 | M6 x Zomm SOC HO. CAP SCREN 2 41090926 | INIT SUPPORT 2
[5 | 091891| M3 x 1B SCREW 1 3| 090903 | BUSHING 2
14| 092370 | SEAL SET 1 2| 095781 | SPRING 1
[3 ] 092779 | SYRINGE, LONG NECK 1 [ | 090924 | MOUNTING BRKT, DU 34-0 2

TTEME |PART # OESCRIPTION OTYI | TTEME | PART # OESCRIPTION [Ty


barb




